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TEAMS Meeting 

Meeting Minutes 
 

Attendees: Muriel Harris – Chair, Connie Martinez – Vice Chair, Derek Barr-Pulliam, Jake Beamer, Dewey Clayton, Katrina Elliott, Fannie Cox, J’Lissabeth Faughn, Patrick 
Harris, Kristie Helm, Susan Jenkins, Khotso Libe, Tonia Thomas, Maria Tinnell, Carrye Wilkins, Kristia Worthy 
 
Guests:   
 

Item Discussion Time 
stamp 

Action to accomplish Person/Group 
Responsible  

Call to Order:  1:05 p.m. 
 
 

Chair Harris called the meeting to order, noting this meeting for 
Commissioners-only was to discuss the role, structure, and future of 
CODRE. 

05:05   

Discussion Item:  What is the 
Role of CODRE 

• Committees 
• Meetings 

o Content 
o Standing 

Agenda Items 
• Debrief from March 

18 Meeting 
• Other Business 
• Adjournment 

 

• Commissioners discussed the question, “What is the role of 
CODRE?” 

o CODRE Role/Charge in the newsletter. 
o Possible changes to bylaws and structure of 

committees. 
o Chair Harris opened the floor for discussion. 

 Connie Martinez 
 Carrye Wilkins 
 Patrick Harris 
 Muriel Harris (CODRE Structure, Vice Chairs, 

Secretaries) 
 Fannie Cox 
 Patrick Harris 
 Derek Barr-Pulliam 
 Maria Tinnell 
 J’Lissabeth Faughn 
 Patrick Harris 
 Connie Martinez 
 

 
 
05:49 
07:53 
 
10:04 
10:12 
13:02 
15:54 
34:32 
 
36:39 
42:31 
47:36 
49:11 
52:31 
56:39 
1:02:03 

 
 
 

 

Adjournment:  2:08 p.m. Chair Harris adjourned the meeting. 1:03:29   

 
 

https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/52266891-28a0-4ebd-9f0f-6def8ae37ccc?st=305
https://louisville.edu/codre/codre-publications/newsletters-1/newsletters-1/2021CODRENewsletter_Aprilv3.pdf
https://louisville.edu/codre/about/about-us/bylaws
https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/52266891-28a0-4ebd-9f0f-6def8ae37ccc?st=349
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