

## TEAMS Meeting Meeting Minutes

<u>Attendees:</u> Muriel Harris – Chair, Connie Martinez – Vice Chair, Derek Barr-Pulliam, Jake Beamer, Dewey Clayton, Katrina Elliott, Fannie Cox, J'Lissabeth Faughn, Patrick Harris, Kristie Helm, Susan Jenkins, Khotso Libe, Tonia Thomas, Maria Tinnell, Carrye Wilkins, Kristia Worthy

## **Guests:**

Item	Discussion	Time stamp	Action to accomplish	Person/Group Responsible
Call to Order: 1:05 p.m.	Chair Harris called the meeting to order, noting this meeting for Commissioners-only was to discuss the role, structure, and future of CODRE.	05:05		
Discussion Item: What is the Role of CODRE	<ul> <li>Commissioners discussed the question, "What is the role of CODRE?"         <ul> <li>CODRE Role/Charge in the newsletter.</li> <li>Possible changes to bylaws and structure of committees.</li> <li>Chair Harris opened the floor for discussion.</li> <li>Connie Martinez</li> <li>Carrye Wilkins</li> <li>Patrick Harris</li> <li>Muriel Harris (CODRE Structure, Vice Chairs, Secretaries)</li> <li>Fannie Cox</li> <li>Patrick Harris</li> <li>Derek Barr-Pulliam</li> <li>Maria Tinnell</li> <li>J'Lissabeth Faughn</li> <li>Patrick Harris</li> <li>Connie Martinez</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	05:49 07:53 10:04 10:12 13:02 15:54 34:32 36:39 42:31 47:36 49:11 52:31 56:39 1:02:03		
Adjournment: 2:08 p.m.	Chair Harris adjourned the meeting.	1:03:29		